
17:30:53

12/17/19

Auburn Diving Invitational    ( 12/16/19 - 12/19/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J3 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 
Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J5 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD
Ashley McCool (University of Florida) 265.25 358.85 358.851 16.50
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 289.20 353.75 353.752 16.50
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 308.70 349.25 349.253 17.50
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri, Columbia) 289.95 343.35 343.354 17.10
Hayley Montague (Louisiana State University) 284.00 309.40 309.405 16.60
Savana Trueb (University of Missouri, Columbia) 285.30 305.00 305.006 17.20
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 305.05 296.10 296.107 15.20
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 282.25 295.70 295.708 15.60
Anna Mathilda Isabel Roxne (University of South Carolina, Colu 281.80 292.65 292.659 16.00
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 299.00 292.15 292.1510 16.50
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 263.80 282.50 282.5011 15.90
Emma Whitner (University of Florida) 294.40 282.00 282.0012 16.00
Amber Brickey (University of Missouri, Columbia) 280.05 281.15 281.1513 16.50
Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 309.60 279.80 279.8014 16.90
Anne Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 286.70 265.20 265.2015 15.90
Abigail Howell (University of Florida) 273.20 262.80 262.8016 15.90
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17:19:34

12/17/19

Auburn Diving Invitational    ( 12/16/19 - 12/19/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Greenwell, Pat (USA) 
Judge J2 Parrington, Dave (USA) 
Judge J3 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 
Judge J4 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 
Judge J5 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 309.60  309.601 16.90
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 308.70  308.702 17.50
Gretchen Wensuc (Auburn University) 305.05  305.053 15.20
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 299.00  299.004 16.50
Emma Whitner (University of Florida) 294.40  294.405 16.00
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri, Columbia) 289.95  289.956 17.10
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 289.20  289.207 16.50
Anne Tuxen (Louisiana State University) 286.70  286.708 15.90
Savana Trueb (University of Missouri, Columbia) 285.30  285.309 17.20
Hayley Montague (Louisiana State University) 284.00  284.0010 16.60
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 282.25  282.2511 15.60
Anna Mathilda Isabel Roxne (University of South Carolin 281.80  281.8012 16.00
Amber Brickey (University of Missouri, Columbia) 280.05  280.0513 16.50
Abigail Howell (University of Florida) 273.20  273.2014 15.90
Ashley McCool (University of Florida) 265.25  265.2515 16.50
Elle Renner (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 263.80  263.8016 15.90
Emily Ann Wolfson (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 255.50  255.5017 15.90
Kara Holt (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 255.25  255.2518 15.20
Madison Huitt (University of Missouri, Columbia) 248.60  248.6019 16.90
Alexandra Boyd (University of Alabama) 234.10  234.1020 14.80
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 215.75  215.7521 16.10
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 194.65  194.6522 15.80
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